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DEUTSCHE POST AG

ISIN: DE0005552004

Overview
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Price
39.13 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

(2] 1.32% (0.51)

DE0005552004
DHL

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

EUR
Transport
Stock

46,117 EUR

GERMANY DAX

38.73 EUR (30,000)
39.53 EUR (30,000)
38.82 EUR

39.10 EUR

39.05 EUR

38.62 EUR
39.087379 EUR
50,834
1,960,701.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858471,154589547,156677326,160015547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005552004-2024-04-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005552004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=19959234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=19959234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=19959234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62d3cc0ef7b5e07d07a68ec69dfae19ef91116fbfeaddcecef7ff733d0433211&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc7a5472e17ab943e&time=1714012911&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5e2bc3a5e92236da0032c126b9e4c49140ebd042bf1161df49a793f2e906a84&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebbf661d21e9bc3ef&time=1714012911&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e6ae138f6c85b237b5cf4e104ff886f56573fa2f357ac4c4e05380894a0d4e8&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9bc3692f62e42a97e&time=1714012911&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=134413d78dacede4c014678425b303d84fdcd9f2e51933a83fd031211e695d48&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45dd64cc61d57b3ad&time=1714012911&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63c504aa05285307acec317494289f564ad7668d7dbdeed56ae4df10abe6158e&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f80743d9519f260f9&time=1714012911&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 17:30:00

Price
39.13 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.32% (0.51)

60.00
50.00
40.00

30.00

o
[

20.00

"
w%‘"“f

M ﬂ‘

¥

1

5Y

i

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN DE0005552004
Symbol DHL
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 46,117 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.73 EUR (30,000)
Ask (Ask size) 39.53 EUR (30,000)
Open 38.82 EUR
High 39.10 EUR
Low 39.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.62 EUR
VWAP 39.087379 EUR
Volume (pcs) 50,834
Trading volume 1,960,701.10
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +3.65% -9.89% -20.04%
Perf (abs.) +1.38 -4.29 -9.79
Beta 1.16 1.13 1.17
Volatility 19.68 21.25 27.51
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52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/23

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
04/23

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55

Price

39.05 EUR

39.02 EUR

39.24 EUR

39.17 EUR

38.03 CHF

38.52 EUR (94,824

(
39.08 EUR (99,494
42.46 EUR (70,821

45.30 EUR (2024/01/26

37.92 EUR (2024/04/19

)
)
)
42.04 EUR (76,488)
)
)
)
)

(
50.97 EUR (2023/12/01
36.26 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
93.75 5,481

0.00 2

3.79 489

0.16 174

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19959234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365136
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

04/01

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
02/06

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/23

06:35

18:03

17:30

17:36

21:29

19:51

17:43

19:32

17:44

19:31

14:48

17:08

56.26 EUR

39.03 EUR

39.13 EUR

39.05 EUR

39.24 EUR

39.21 EUR

41.64 USD

46.25 EUR

39.06 EUR

39.08 EUR

193.70 RON

39.05 EUR

0.00

0.01

1.96

0.00

0.02

0.41

0.01

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1948367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119605203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144557

DEUTSCHE POST AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Deutsche Post 0

E i

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE POST AG

Charles-de-Gaulle-Stralle 20 - 53113 Bonn
Telefon: +49-228-182-0

Fax: +49-228-182-63199

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Deutsche Post AG and it's subsidiaries, collectively known as DHL Group, engages in the

provision of mail and logistics services. It operates through the following segments: Express,
Global Forwarding Freight, Supply Chain, eCommerce, and Post and Parcel Germany. The
Express segment offers time-definite international courier and express services to business
and private customers. The Global Forwarding Freight segment consists of international air,

ocean, and overland freight forwarding services. The Supply Chain segment is involved in

the delivery of customized supply chain solutions to its customers based on globally
standardized modular components including warehousing, transport, and value-added
services. The eCommerce segment focuses on the domestic parcel delivery business in
several countries with attractive growth prospects. The Post and Parcel Germany segment
transports, sorts, and delivers documents and goods in and outside of Germany. The
company was founded in 1924 and is headquartered in Bonn, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Tobias Meyer
John Pearson
Melanie Kreis
Nikola
Hagleitner
Oscar de Bok
Pablo Ciano
Thomas
Ogilvie

Tim
Scharwath

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nikolaus von
Bomhard

Heinrich Hiesinger
Katrin Suder
Luise Holscher
Mario Hermann
Daberkow

Stefan Schulte
Andrea Kocsis
Ingrid Deltenre
Jorg von Dosky
Lawrence Rosen
Mario Jacubasch
Silke Busch
Simone Menne
Stefan Wintels
Stefanie Weckesser
Stephan Teuscher
Thomas Held

Thorsten Kiihn

Ulrike Lennartz-

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005552004-2024-04-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005552004

DEUTSCHE POST AG

Pipenbacher Supervisory Board

Yusuf Ozdemir Member of
Supervisory Board
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